MILLSTONE AT BARNACK

WHERE EVERY DISH TELLS A STORY

STARTERS

NACHOS £895 SOUP OF THE DAY (V) £795
TOPPED WITH MELTED CHEDDAR, JALAPENOS, SERVED WITH CROUTONS

GUACAMOLE, SOUR CREAM, & SALSALSA. CAL RI £10.00
KING PRAWN TEMPURA £ 10 OO CRISPY SQUID RINGS SERVED WITH

PERI-PERI CHICKEN WINGS £10.95 VEG/CHICKEN GYOZA £795/
STICKY CHICKEN WINGS GLAZED IN SMOKY STEAMED & SEARED JAPANESE DUMPLINGS £895
PERI-PERI SAUCE. SERVED WITH PONZU SAUCE. :

MAIN COURSES

BRAISED FEATHER BLADE OF BEEF &) £ 2100 STEAK DU JOUR () MP

SLOW-COOKED BEEF WITH CREAMY MASH,
BUTTERED TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI, ROOT
VEGETABLES & RICH RED WINE JUS.

CACH OF THE DAY (9

BUTTERED NEW POTAOES, ASPARAGUS,
CHERRY TOMATO & CAPERS SAUCE.

PAN FRIED DUCK BREAST (G¥)
ROASTED ROOT VEG, BROCCOLINI,
BALSAMIC ONION WITH CRANBERRY SAUCE.
MUSHROOM RISOTTO (V)

CREAMY RISOTTO INFUSED WITH TRUFFLE
OIL, MUSHROOMS, PARMESAN CHEESE.

VENISON HAUNCH STEAK (69
ROASTED NEW POTATOES, ASPARAGUS,
ROOT VEG, & RED WINE SAUCE.

e

SCAN TO VISIT OUR WEBSITE

£22.00

£22.00

£17.00

£23.00

FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM

ROASTED NEW POTATOES, GOURMET CAP,
BROCCOLINI, CHERRY TOMATO.

MUSHROOM SAUCE £2.00 | RED WINE SAUCE £2.50
PEPPERCORN SAUCE £2.00

CIDER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS
SERVED WITH TARTARE SAUCE & MUSHY PEAS.

GOAT CURRY (1)

£19.00

£22.00
SLOW-COOKED IN NEPALI SPICES,
RICH & FLAVORFUL. SERVED WITH RICE,
NAAN & POPPADOM.
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA (7) £18.95

MARINATED CHICKEN IN A CREAMY SPICED
SAUCE, SERVED WITH RICE, NAAN &
POPPADOM.

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
BREADED CHICKEN WITH TOMATO SAUCE
& CHEESE, SERVED WITH SALAD & CHIPS

£19.00

BURGERS &

MILLSTONE BURGER
BEEF PATTY, BACON, BABY GEM ,

PICKLE ONIONS , TOMATO, GHERKINS
,DOUBLE CHEESE & CHIPS.

CHICKEN BURGER

BREADED CHICKEN BREAST, BABY
GEM, TOMATO, GHERKINS, CHEESE
MAYO, & CHIPS.

£17.00

OUR OFFERINGS

PRIVATE HIRE AVAILABLE
PERFECT FOR ALL
OCCASIONS

TABLE D’HOTE — £26
3 COURSES |
TUESDAY - THURSDAY

SUNDAY ROAST
TRADITIONAL, COMFORTING
& FRESHLY PREPARED
| 12-6PM

AVAILABLE FOR TAKEAWAY

i ;
{ VEGETARIAN (¥) | VEGAN (V9 | GLUTEN FREE (GF) | MARKET PRICE (W)| TAKEAWAY (T) |
L 1

PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES. OUR KITCHEN HANDLES
ALLERGENS, SO WE CANNOT GUARANTEE DISHES ARE ALLERGEN-FREE. GAME MAY CONTAIN

SHOT, FISH MAY CONTAIN BONES. PRICES INCLUDE VAT.

SIZZLING HOT STONES

£18.00 NOTE" PRE-ORDER REQUIRED AT
LEAST ONE DAY IN ADVANCE

BEEF SIRLOIN / RIB-EYE
MARINATED IN OLIVE OIL, BUTTER~
SEARED SEASONAL VEGETABLES,
SERVED WITH CHIMICHURRI OR RED
JALAPENO SAUCE & NEW POTATOES.

SEAFOOD SELECTION

MIXED SEAFOOD (XXXL PRAWN,
SALMON & TUNA) WITH SPICY
MAYO, SEAWEED SALAD, STEAMED
RICE & WASABI GINGER.

SIDES (7)

MILLSTONE SPICED FRIES

TRIPLE COOK CHIPS
MOZZARELLA STICKS

SIDE SALAD

MARINATED OLIVES
ONION RINGS
SEASONAL VEGETABLES
BUTTERED BABY POTATO

BREAD, OLIVE OIL &
BALSAMIC

TO MAKE YOUR DAY TRULY
MEMORABLE.

£38.95

£42.95

£5.00
£5.50
£ 6.50
£550
£5.00
£550

£ 6.50
£595

£450

A FEAST OF CELEBRATION, CRAFTED



