

MILLSTONE AT BARNACK

WHERE EVERY DISH TELLS A STORY

STARTERS

NACHOS (V) £ 8.95 TOPPED WITH MELTED CHEDDAR, JALAPEÑOS, GUACAMOLE, SOUR CREAM, & SALSALSA.	SOUP OF THE DAY (V) £ 7.95 SERVED WITH CROUTONS
KING PRAWN TEMPURA £ 10.00 SERVED WITH SPICY MAYO.	CALAMARI £ 10.00 CRISPY SQUID RINGS SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD & TARTARE SAUCE.
PERI-PERI CHICKEN WINGS £ 10.95 STICKY CHICKEN WINGS GLAZED IN SMOKY PERI-PERI SAUCE.	VEG / CHICKEN GYOZA £ 7.95/ £ 8.95 STEAMED & SEARED JAPANESE DUMPLINGS SERVED WITH PONZU SAUCE.

MAIN COURSES

BRAISED FEATHER BLADE OF BEEF (GF) £ 21.00 SLOW-COOKED BEEF WITH CREAMY MASH, BUTTERED TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI, ROOT VEGETABLES & RICH RED WINE JUS.	STEAK DU JOUR (GF) MP ROASTED NEW POTATOES, GOURMET CAP, BROCCOLINI, CHERRY TOMATO. MUSHROOM SAUCE £2.00 RED WINE SAUCE £2.50 PEPPERCORN SAUCE £2.00
CACH OF THE DAY (GF) £ 22.00 BUTTERED NEW POTAOES, ASPARAGUS, CHERRY TOMATO & CAPERS SAUCE.	CIDER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS £ 19.00 SERVED WITH TARTARE SAUCE & MUSHY PEAS.
PAN FRIED DUCK BREAST (GF) £ 22.00 ROASTED ROOT VEG, BROCCOLINI, BALSAMIC ONION WITH CRANBERRY SAUCE.	GOAT CURRY (T) £ 22.00 SLOW-COOKED IN NEPALI SPICES, RICH & FLAVORFUL. SERVED WITH RICE, NAAN & POPPADOM.
MUSHROOM RISOTTO (V) £ 17.00 CREAMY RISOTTO INFUSED WITH TRUFFLE OIL, MUSHROOMS, PARMESAN CHEESE.	CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA (T) £ 18.95 MARINATED CHICKEN IN A CREAMY SPICED SAUCE, SERVED WITH RICE, NAAN & POPPADOM.
VENISON HAUNCH STEAK (GF) £ 23.00 ROASTED NEW POTATOES, ASPARAGUS, ROOT VEG, & RED WINE SAUCE.	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA £ 19.00 BREADED CHICKEN WITH TOMATO SAUCE & CHEESE, SERVED WITH SALAD & CHIPS

BURGERS (T)

MILLSTONE BURGER £ 18.00 BEEF PATTY, BACON, BABY GEM, PICKLE ONIONS, TOMATO, GHERKINS, DOUBLE CHEESE & CHIPS.	CHICKEN BURGER £ 17.00 BREADED CHICKEN BREAST, BABY GEM, TOMATO, GHERKINS, CHEESE MAYO, & CHIPS.
---	--

SIZZLING HOT STONES

NOTE* PRE-ORDER REQUIRED AT LEAST ONE DAY IN ADVANCE

BEEF SIRLOIN / RIB-EYE £ 38.95 MARINATED IN OLIVE OIL, BUTTER-SEARED SEASONAL VEGETABLES, SERVED WITH CHIMICHURRI OR RED JALAPEÑO SAUCE & NEW POTATOES.	SEAFOOD SELECTION £ 42.95 MIXED SEAFOOD (XXXL PRAWN, SALMON & TUNA) WITH SPICY MAYO, SEAWEED SALAD, STEAMED RICE & WASABI GINGER.
---	---

OUR OFFERINGS

PRIVATE HIRE AVAILABLE

PERFECT FOR ALL OCCASIONS

TABLE D'HÔTE – £26

3 COURSES |

TUESDAY - THURSDAY

SUNDAY ROAST

TRADITIONAL, COMFORTING & FRESHLY PREPARED

| 12-6PM

SIDES (T)

MILLSTONE SPICED FRIES	£ 5.00
TRIPLE COOK CHIPS	£ 5.50
MOZZARELLA STICKS	£ 6.50
SIDE SALAD	£ 5.50
MARINATED OLIVES	£ 5.00
ONION RINGS	£ 5.50
SEASONAL VEGETABLES	£ 6.50
BUTTERED BABY POTATO	£ 5.95
BREAD, OLIVE OIL & BALSAMIC	£ 4.50

AVAILABLE FOR TAKEAWAY

VEGETARIAN (V) | VEGAN (VG) | GLUTEN FREE (GF) | MARKET PRICE (MP) | TAKEAWAY (T)

PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES. OUR KITCHEN HANDLES ALLERGENS, SO WE CANNOT GUARANTEE DISHES ARE ALLERGEN-FREE. GAME MAY CONTAIN SHOT, FISH MAY CONTAIN BONES. PRICES INCLUDE VAT.



SCAN TO VISIT OUR WEBSITE



FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM

A FEAST OF CELEBRATION, CRAFTED TO MAKE YOUR DAY TRULY MEMORABLE.